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The permanent Soho House Amsterdam art collection was curated 
site specifically between 2017-2018.  The collection acknowledges the 
weighty history of Dutch art including a self-portrait collection in the 
main club space which is an homage to Rembrandt and Van Gogh, 
two of the greatest self portraitists of all time. The wall features pieces 
by Fiona Tan, Marcelle Hanselaar, Billy Childish, Catherine Opie, Ming 
Wong, Clare Woods and Lisa Brice.  

In the cinema lounge is another contemporary collection which 
references the great golden age of Dutch landscape oil painters 
with works by established artists such as Tacita Dean and Charlotte 
Prodger alongside more emerging names such as Sanja Marusic and 
Rui Matsunaga. 

On the ground floor in Cecconi’s the selection of work all draws 
inspiration from Dutch Still Lives and Vanitas paintings including 
work by Fleur van Dodeward, Zoë Buckman, Mat Collishaw, Addie 
Wagenknecht , Gordon Cheung, Ina van Zyl, Manon Wertenbroek and 
Wouter Venema. 

Alongside the Dutch artist included in these international thematic 
collections, the House displays a large number of other local artists 
including museum level figures such as Studio Drift, Esther Tielemans 
and Amie Dicke.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Global Art Director of Soho House

Left: Self-portrait series in 
Soho House Amsterdam
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Full list of Collection artists: 

Right: Artwork by Jennifer 
Tee in Soho House
Amsterdam

Nel Aerts, Jessica Albarn, Danny Augustine, Fiona Banner, 
John Beard, Emma Bennett, Peter Blake, Pim Blokker, Michael 
Boffey, Marlous Borm, Tim Braden, Lisa Brice, Zoë 
Buckman, Tom Butler, Rob and Nick Carter, Gordon 
Cheung, Billy Childish, Marcus Coates, Mat Collishaw, Michael 
Craig-Martin, Adam Dant, Tacita Dean, Amie Dicke, Studio 
Drift, Olly Fathers, Ivan Forcadell, Nancy Fouts, Helen Frik, 
Anya Gallaccio, Tom Gallant, Ryan Gander, Seana Gavin, Tom 
Gidley, Magnus Gjoen, Penny Goring, Marcelle Hanselaar, 
Hannah Quinlan & Rosie Hastings, Alberto Torres 
Hernandez, Damien Hirst, Georgie Hopton, Daniel Horowitz, 
David Horvitz, Hans Hovy, Mustafa Hulusi, Jasper Joffe, 
Frederique Jonker, Joc Jon Josch, Admire Kamudzenger-
ere, Annie Kevans, Natasha Kissell, Kimberly Klauss, Katinka 
Lampe, Laura Lancaster, Janet Laurence, Liliane Lijn, Tahnee 
Lonsdale, Sanja Marusic, Rui Matsunaga, Joss McKinley, Joss 
McKinley, Hugh Mendes, Bryan Mills, Catherine Opie, 
Lydia Ourahmane, Jaakko Pallasvuo, Cornelia Parker, Charlotte 
Prodger, Magali Reus, Megan Rooney, Michael Samuels, Zina 
Saro-Wiwa, Tai-Shan Schierenberg, Maaike Schoorel, Tai-Shan 
Schierenberg, Yinka Shonibare, Gina Soden, Dieuwke Spaans, 
Sarah Staton, Fiona Tan, Jennifer Tee, Mircea Teleaga, Caragh 
Thuring, Esther Tielemans, Santo Tolone, Gavin Turk, Keith 
Tyson, Charlotte van Berkel, Jordy Van Den Nieuwendijk, Fleur 
van Dodewaard, Rezi Van Lankveld, Philippa van Loon, Ina Van 
Zyl, Wouter  Venema, Marianne Viero, Addie Wagenknecht, Sue 
Webster, Manon Wertenbroek, Bedwyr Williams, Ming Wong, 
Clare Woods, Jonathan Yeo.
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1. Studio Drift
Artists

Ground Floor
Reception 

1
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1

1. Addie Wagenknecht
2. Gordon Cheung 
3. Jessica Albarn
4. Jonathan Yeo
5. Emma Bennett

Artists
Ground Floor
Cecconi's

2 3 4 5
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6. Jonathan Yeo
7.  Emma Bennett
8. Jessica Albarn
9. Gordon Cheung 

Artists
Ground Floor
Cecconi's

6 7 8 9
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1. Keith Tyson  
Artists

Ground Floor
Cecconi's

1
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1. Manon Wertenbroek
2. Tai-Shan 
Schierenberg
3. Gordon Cheung

Artists
Ground Floor
Cecconi's

1 4 5 106 9872 3

4. Mat Collishaw
5. Michael Boffey
6. Mat Collishaw
7. Santo Tolone

8. Jessica Albarn
9. Joss McKinley
10. Jasper Joffe
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1. Wouter Venema
2-6. Albert Riera Galceran
7. Fleur van Dodewaard

Artists
Ground Floor
Cecconi's

1 4 5 6 72 3
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1. Zoë Buckman 
2. Jonathan Yeo 
3. Jasper Joffe
4 & 5. Joss McKinley
6-9. Emma Bennett

Artists
Lower Ground Floor
Cecconi's

1 4 5 6 72 3 8 9
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1. Mircea Teleaga 
2. Sanja Marusic
3. Tacita Dean
4. Dieuwke Spaans

Artists
Fourth Floor 
Blue Room

1 42 53 6 7

5. Gina Soden
6. Seana Gavin
7. Mircea Teleaga
8. Natasha Kissell

8
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1. Zina Saro-Wiwa
2. Helen Frik
3. Natasha Kissell

Artists

1 4 52 3

4. Rui Matsunaga 
5. Charlotte Prodger

Fourth Floor 
Blue Room
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1.  Janet Laurence 
Artists

Cinema
Corridor

1
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1-8. Nel Aerts
Artists

Fifth Club Floor
Bunge Room

1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8
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1-2. Sophie Lee
Artists

1

2

Fifth Floor Club 
Bunge Room
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1-2. Romee van Oers
3-4. Wouter Venema

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Salon Corridor

1 32 4
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1 & 2. Marianne Viero
3. Jaakko Pallasvuo
4. Katinka Lampe
5. Tahnee Lonsdale
6. Helen Frik

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

7. Magali Reus
8. Amie Dicke
9. Fleur van 
Dodewaard
10. Rezi Van 

Lankveld
11. Michael Samuels
12. Amie Dicke
13. Pim Blokker
14. Marlous Borm

14

Fifth Floor Club 
Salon 
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1. Esther Tielemans
2. Daniel Horowitz 

Artists

1

2

Fifth Floor Club 
Salon 
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1-4. Janet Laurence 
5 & 6. Hans Hovy 

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Shelving 

1 2 3 4 5 6
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1. Fiona Banner
2. Catherine Opie
3.  Joc Jon Josch
4. Sanja Marusic

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Self-portrait 
Collection

5. Ming Wong
6. Lisa Brice
7. Admire 
Kamudzengerere
8. Kimberly Klauss

9. Tai-Shan 
Schierenberg
10. Bryan Mills
11. Annie Kevans
12. Fiona Tan

13. Alberto Torres 
Hernandez
14. Penny Goring
15. Charlotte van Berkel
16. Caragh Thuring

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

15

16
14

114
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1. Tom Butler
2. Marcelle Hanselaar
3. Mat Collishaw
4. Danny Augustine

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Self-portrait 
Collection

5. Hugh Mendes
6. Nel Aerts
7. Tom Butler

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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1. Bedwyr Williams
2. Ivan Forcadell
3. Ryan Gander
4. Laura Lancaster
5. Sue Webster

Artists
Fifth Floor Club 
Self-portrait 
Collection

6. Tom Gidley
7. Clare Woods
8. Megan Rooney
9. John Beard
10. Tim Braden 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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1. David Horvitz
2. Maaike Schoorel

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Self-portrait 
Collection

1 2
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1. Billy Childish
2. Ina Van Zyl

Artists
Fifth Floor Club
Self-portrait 
Collection

3. Marcus Coates
4. Hannah Quinlan 
& Rosie Hastings 

1

2

3

4
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1-2. Cathy de Monchaux
Artists

Fifth Floor Club
House Kitchen 

1 2
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1. Jennifer Tee
Artists

Club Stairwell

1



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE AMSTERDAM|

1-4. Ming Stylemiester
5. Adam Dant 

Artists
Sixth Floor Club 

1 2 3 4 5
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Bedrooms 
Each room includes one or 
more works by these artists 

1. Jordy Van Den 
Nieuwendijk
2. Magnus Gjoen 
3. Emma Bennett
4. Frederique Jonker 

Artists
5. Jonathan Yeo 
6. Olly Fathers 
7. Lydia Ourahmane 
8. Nancy Fouts 
9. Gordon Cheung 

10. Gavin Turk 
11. Yinka Shonibare 
12. Tom Gallant 
13. Peter Blake 
14. Sarah Staton 

15. Mustafa Hulusi
16. Rob and Nick Carter
17. Philippa van Loon
18. Georgie Hopton 
19. Liliane Lijn

20. Mat Collishaw
21. Michael Craig-Martin
22. Anya Gallaccio
23. Cornelia Parker
24. Damien Hirst
25. Fiona Banner

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


